Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District

Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District
Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District
Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District

Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District

Department /
Subdivision
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,456
$23,775
$23,093

$22,896

$22,626



